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Catherine Chnnﬂ (LKK Auto) — — s

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 21 November, 2017 2:44 PM

To: ‘assignments’

Ce: ‘Nivitha (LKK Auto)'; Henry, Irene James; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes

Subject: FW: OUR REF: 1711-39  YOUR REF: SLD9247H  PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR
5JA9029K

Our Reference: CMTD1704183/AGC
Hi,
Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SJAS029K).

Please refer to the email correspondence below

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

ISE)thP {;MT A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www sompo.com sg | Facebook: www facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information, Unautharised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Paolicy, This may include disclosure to helding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy.

From: TEAMWORK GARAGE CLAIMS [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage,com]

Sent: Tuesday, November 21, 2017 2:11 PM

To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Cc: Henry, Irene James; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes; claims@teamworkgarage.com

Subject: RE: OUR REF: 1711-39 YOUR REF: SLDS247H PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SJA9029K
Importance: High

Dear Sir,
We have agreed and selected the surveyor / surveyor company proposed by you to conduct the pre-
repair inspection as a single joint expert whereby the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by single

joint expert will be bear by you.

We have selected :

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
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as the motor surveyor / surveyor company named in your attached list,

Kindly forward your assignment to them asap so that we can arrange for the survey with them.

‘Do get the surveyor | sur veyor office to check with us on the availability of the car at the workshap before sending their
surveyer down for PRI survey. We'll nat be held responsible for wasted trips made to the workshop.
Darren Ng

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475

Fax: 68442474

From: Waong, Shi ¥i Shery [mailto:Shery Wong@sampo.com sg]
Sent: Tuesday, November 21, 2017 1:45 PM
To: 'claims@teamworkgarage.com’ <claims@teamworkgarage.com>

Cc: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompa.com.sg>; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes <agnes char i sompo.com.sg>
Subject: RE: OUR REF: 1711-39 YOUR REF: SLD9247H PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SJAS029K

Qur Reference; CMTD1704183/AGC
Your Reference: 1711-39

Date: 21% November 2017 Without Prejudice
BY EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S TEAMWORK GARAGE

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJA9029K & SLD9247H ON 03.11.17
Dear Sir

We refer to your Notice of Accident via email dated 20/11/2017.
Please be informed that Agnes is the handler of this case,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle Jointly with your
client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the
Joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong (North
2 LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East area)

Ma Chin Fook (North
area)
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Maohd Rasul (West area)
mMohd Taufikh (West area)

3 Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffery Ong
JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors Jason Lek
5 In House surveyor Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of
the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D; 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

Innovatien for Wellbeing
SOMPO A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

—

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents {acting on our behalf), Please click here for
our Privacy Policy.

From: TEAMWORK GARAGE CLAIMS [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]

Sent: Monday, November 20, 2017 4:57 PM

To: Motor Survey

Cc: caims@teamworkgarage.com

Subject: RE: OUR REF: 1711-39 YOUR REF: SLD9247H PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR S]JA9029K
Importance: High

Dear Sompo,
Attached is the GIA REPORT

Darren Ng

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475

Fax: 68442474



From: TEAMWORK GARAGE CLAIMS [mailto:claims@teamworkgarage.com]

Sent: Monday, November 20, 2017 4:54 PM

To: motorsurvey @sompo.corm. s

Cc: claims@teamworkgarage.com

Subject: OUR REF: 1711-35 YOUR REF: SLD9247H PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SJAS029K
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

OUR REF:1711-39
YOUR REF: SLD9247H

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION FOR SJAS025K
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJA9029K & SLD9247H ON 03.11.17

We refer to the above matter and enclosed herewith our client’s GIA report and Notification of Pre-repair inspection
for your attention.

Please let us have your list of surveyors for us to select as stated in the Practice Direction — Amendment No. 1 of
2016: Pre-action Protocol within 2 working days as of the date of our notice to you.

Please take notice: We will not entertain any of your surveyor calling us for the above inspection, without you giving
us your list of surveyors for us to select by the Practice Direction of Pre-repair Inspection,

Darren Ng

Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

53 Ubi Avenue 1

#01-24 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408934

Tel: 68442475

Fax: 68442474
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DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Wehlzlo Registration Mumbar
Insured/Policyholder
MName Of Regisiored Owno
Co Reg Mo

Emall Addrass

Witloles Pl Mo

Allernaliva Phona Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Ianufaciurer

Kndel

Exatl Purposs for which vehicle was being used at
time of sccident

Are you claiming under your own insurance polioy
for repai lo your vehicle?

If Wp, Please siale aclion lo be taken
Vehicle Category

Insuranes Company

Mams of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Flewt Pulicy

Palicy Miumber

Covar Mote Mumber

Driver

Mame of Byiver

NRIG Mo

Date Of Birth

Ogeupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gonder

Mebile Humber
Fax Mumber

Contacl Mumbor
Ehail Address

SJAg028K

ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE.LTD.

NOEMAIL

DFFICE-B74B1160

TOYOQTA
ALTIS

COMMERCIAL USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE HIRE

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

YES

DMCFHGT7-0001 85

WEE KOK SIL{HUANG GUIGHKIUY
583066038

021031283

INDDOR

21/D2/2008

4 YEARS AMD 8 MONTHS
MALE

{LOCAL) +65-90931D83

MOEMAIL
Pags 1 ol 12



Addruss

Posloada
Was geivar an employes of the Insured's Company
I M, Relnttonshin el tha Privers with tha nouroad

Wehigle Fagisiration Number of Drivers Own
Yehicle

insurance Company of Drvar's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Iype Of Accidant

Wb Conditionsg

Raoad Sudface

Other Infarmation

Was any loveign vehlsle involvad in Ihis acciden?
Was pny biody injured in tha Accigenl?

Was any other malerlzl or preperly dameged?

| hawve been spproached by unknown person(s)
soliciingiofering accident claims assistance,

Mumber of Passengers {Including Delvar)
Delalls of Police Action

¥as the accident repored 10 tho police?
N ¥es Please state which Police Station

Was notlice of Intended Prosecution given?

IF ¥os pgalnst wham?
Clreumstances of Accident

PLE REFER TQ THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.
Attachment(s)

Are acciden! pholns avadable for afiachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camora?
Was here any audio recorded?

BLK B87C BUANGKOK GREEN
#13-55

530487
NO

DOTHER - FIIRER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR
DARP

NG
WO

NG

MO

YES
MO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROFERTY 1

Vehicls Regisiration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Detalls Of Proporlios

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Mumbor
Contacl Number

Address

Poslcoda

Ingurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No, Of Passenger {Incheding Driver)
Detalls of Witness

Name

Phens Number

Emall Addrass

SLOe2TH
MAZDA 3

NOCR HISHAM BIN MOHD YUNDS

SHT1BE2NC
82638877

Pago 2al 12
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SKETCH FLAN
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Teamwork Garage Pte Ltd

33 Ubi Avenue 1 #01-23/24 Spore 408934
k Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel : 6844 2475 ax ;6844 2474

E-mail : claims@teamworkgarage.com

Register number : 201015366H

| Preltd  p0C number : 201015366H
3RD PARTY CLAIM ESTIMATION
| Sompo Insurance Pte Ltd '~ Vehicle number ~ : SJA9029K
| 50:Raffles Place , #05-01/06 Make / Model : TOYOTA/ALTIS
Singapore Land Tower Chassis number : MRO53ZCE107157049
Singapore 048623 Accident date : 03 November 2017
Reference :1711-39
Qty Particulars Unit Price - SGD $
PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS
1 |REAR BUMPER - ' 57 1. 500.50
2 |REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER . 74,88 ~
2 |REAR BUMPER DAMPER il 198.64
1 |END PANEL 14+ 525.07 5
1 |END PANEL TOP GARNISH +i, 1 HUU st 132.10 X
£ 1431.19
T Less25% 357.79
Subtotal 1073.40
Balance C/F 1073.40
PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
Balance B/F 1073.40
1 SET|REAR BUMPER CLIP . 60.00
1 SET|REAR REVERSE SENSOR * = v~ IHL | 300.00
1 |JOINT SEALANT 14 150.00 =
Subtotal 510.00
Balance C/F 1583.40
LABOUR AND MISCELLANEQUS CHARGES
Balance B/F 1583.40
1 |CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM 60.00 M4
2 |REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR 150.00- 4o
3 |REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH 200.00 v
4 |PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS | 46 1200.00 - ¢
5 |SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS ' -800.00 ~ o
6 |APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS 150.00 -
e Subtotal 2560.00
R '
e Avh L Grand total I 4143.40




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

;_J‘. ;; : 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
B eSS TEL. 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 198607 198R GST Reqg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Fedaeration Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref :  CS/SMO17022185/Dvbn2
[IACAIE
#05-01/06 Date: 28-11-2018
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLD 9247H Veh. Inspected SJA 029K
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1704183/AGC Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From SHERY WONG Assign Date 2111/2017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA COROLLAALTIS c.c 1598
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. MROS3ZEC 107157048 Colour BLACK
Odometer 120842 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Madification SPORTS RIM
General GOoOD
p Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/70R14 YOKOHAMA 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/70R14 YOKOHAMA 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [185/70 R14 Y OKOHAMA 5mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/70 R14 YOKOHAMA 5 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  03/11/2017 Inspection Date 217112017
Survey held at TEAMWORK GARAGE PTELTD
53 UBI AVENUE 1
#01-24
SINGAPORE 408934,
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TC YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJA 8029K

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315
Reqg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo. 18-9607198-R

Page No.:1of 1

Qty Description of Parts Condition \E::Lr::rp?[:} iy A{‘jﬂ“atﬂd
REP MENT PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER DISTORTED 500.50 500.50
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER SERVICEABLE 74.88 I
2|REAR BUMPER DAMPER NOT NECESSARY 198,64 :
1|END PANEL NOT NECESSARY 525.07 s
1|END PANEL TOP GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 132.10 i
LESS 25% DISCOUNT 357.79 125.13
1.073.40 375.37
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER GLIP (SN) NECESSARY 60.00 30.00
1|SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR (SN} DAMAGED 300.00 220.00
1|JOINT SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 150.00 :
510.00 250.00
LABOQUR
CHECK REAR WIRING AND LIGHTING SYSTEM. NOT NECESSARY 60.00 .
REMOVE AND RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR. 150.00 40.00
REMOVE AND REFIT REAR LINING, TRIM AND GARNISH. [NOT NECESSARY 200.00 ;
PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 1,200.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS. 800.00 200.00
APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS. NOT NECESSARY 150.00 :
2,560.00 440.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,143.40 1,065.37
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 850.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No, CS/SMO17022185/Dvbn2
AMNG BRYAN TANI ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor | Investigator

B.Eng AMSOE,AMIRTE AMSAE-AMMATAI

Licensed Appraiser




